
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ALPINE ISD 022901 18 Pam White pwhite@alpine.esc18.net
ANDREWS ISD 002901 18 Kevin Vaughan kvaughan@andrews.esc18.net (432) 523-3640 1752
BALMORHEA ISD 195902 18
BIG SPRING ISD 114901 18 David Aldrin daldrin@bsisd.esc18.net (432) 264-3600
BUENA VISTA ISD 186901 18
COAHOMA ISD 114902 18 Andy Reddock reddocka@coahoma.esc18.net (432) 394-5000 4
COMPASS ACADEMY 
CHARTER SCHOOL

068802 18

CRANE ISD 052901 18 Carlin Grammar cgrammer@craneisd.com (432) 558-1030
CULBERSON 
COUNTY-
ALLAMOORE ISD

055901 18

ECTOR COUNTY ISD 068901 18 Scott Randolph scott.randolph@ectorcountyisd.org (432) 456-8569

FORSAN ISD 114904 18 Mysti Mims mmims@forsan.esc18.net (432) 398-5444
FORT STOCKTON 
ISD

186902 18 Paula Traynham paula.traynham@fsisd.net (432) 336-4000 12

FT DAVIS ISD 122901 18
GLASSCOCK 
COUNTY ISD

087901 18

GRADY ISD 156905 18
GRANDFALLS-
ROYALTY ISD

238904 18

GREENWOOD ISD 165902 18 Ann Moore amoore@greenwood.esc18.net (432) 685-7864
IRAAN-SHEFFIELD 
ISD

186903 18

KERMIT ISD 248901 18
MARATHON ISD 022902 18 Ebby Loeffler eloeffler@marathonisd.com (432) 386-4431 3
MARFA ISD 189901 18
MCCAMEY ISD 231901 18
MIDLAND ACADEMY 
CHARTER SCHOOL

165802 18 Janet Wallace jwallace@macharter.org (432) 686-0003

MIDLAND ISD 165901 18 Kaye Bolinger kaye.bolinger@midlandisd.net (432) 689-1093
MONAHANS-
WICKETT-PYOTE ISD

238902 18 Kellye Riley kdriley@mwpisd.esc18.net (432) 943-6711

PECOS-BARSTOW-
TOYAH ISD

195901 18 Juanita Davila-Matta jdavila@pbtisd.esc18.net (432) 447-7263

PRESIDIO ISD 189902 18
RANKIN ISD 231902 18
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REAGAN COUNTY 
ISD

192901 18 Kim Hutchison kim.hutchinson@reagancountyisd.net (325) 884-2016

RICHARD MILBURN 
ACADEMY (ECTOR 
COUNTY)

068801 18 Kristen Pitzer kpitzer@rma-tx.org (432) 522-7200

RICHARD MILBURN 
ACADEMY (ECTOR 
COUNTY)

068801 18 Starlette Gill sgill@rma-tx.org (806) 740-0811 

RICHARD MILBURN 
ACADEMY (ECTOR 
COUNTY)

068801 18 Traci Hendrix thendrix@rma-tx.org (432) 614-1859 

SAN VICENTE ISD 022903 18 Eric Stoddard estodda@svisd.com (432) 477-2220
STANTON ISD 156902 18
TERLINGUA CSD 022004 18
TERRELL COUNTY 
ISD

222901 18

UTPB STEM 
ACADEMY

068803 18

VALENTINE ISD 122902 18
WINK-LOVING ISD 248902 18
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